
Choice of 1 Milk 
1% or Skim 

 
May Take 2 to Complete Meal 

Fresh Fruit 
Fruit Cup 

 
Available Daily  

Salad Bar 
 

Daily Alternate Entrees 
**Yogurt Plate 
**Pretzel Plate  
**Salad Plate  

**Hummus Plate 
Deli Bar 

**Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich 
 

All entrees include choice of vegetables, fruits, 
and milk 

New 

Haven 

Public 

Schools 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Menus are subject to change. 

 

Thursday, August 29 

Top your own Cheeseburger on a Roll 

Local Corn on the Cob 

 

Friday, August 30 

**Homemade Pizza 

Seasoned Local Green Beans 

 

 

 

Monday, September 2 

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 3 

NEW ITEM 

**Black Bean Burger on a Bun 

Seasoned Carrots 

 

Wednesday, September 4 

Chicken and Waffles 

Orange Juice 

 

Thursday, September 5 

Saucy Meatball Sub 

Seasoned Local Green Beans 

 

Friday, September 6 

**Homemade Veggie Pizza 

Seasoned Mixed Vegetables 

Our program is Peanut/Tree nut, 
Pork, and Shellfish free! 

 

 All of our grain items are Whole Grain 
 

 Items marked with (**) are Vegetarian 

Introducing our new Meatless Mondays! 
Every Monday will feature a vegetarian  
entrée. All vegetarian entrée’s meet the 
same 2 oz Grain & 2 oz Meat/Meat alter-

nate guidelines. 



Breakfast Lunch 

Meatless Monday, September 23 

NEW ITEM 

**Veggie Patty & Cheese on a Bun 

Orange Juice 

 

Tuesday, September 24 

Chicken Teriyaki, Chow Mein Noodles, Fortune Cookies, 

Seasoned Broccoli 

 

Wednesday, September 25 

Sloppy Joe on a Bun 

Local Corn on the Cob 

 

Thursday, September 26 

NEW ITEM 

BBQ Pulled Turkey on a Grinder 

Oven Baked Sweet Potato Wedges 

 

Friday, September 27 

**Homemade Pizza 

Local Yellow & Green Squash 

Meatless Monday, September 9 

**Mac & Cheese,  Dinner Roll 

Seasoned Broccoli 

 

Tuesday, September 10 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Wednesday, September 11 

BBQ Beef Rib on a Bun 

Sweet Potato Wedges 

 

Thursday, September 12 

Chicken Fajitas & Tortilla 

Seasoned Corn 

 

Friday, September 13 

 **Homemade Pizza 

Seasoned Local Green Beans 

Meatless Monday, September 16 

NEW ITEM 

**Falafel Tots w/ Pita Bread 

Taco Fiesta Black Beans 

 

Tuesday, September 17 

NEW ITEM 

Chicken Wings, Dinner Roll 

Carrots 

 

Wednesday, September 18 

Chicken Pasta Alfredo 

Seasoned Broccoli 

 

Thursday, September 19 

NEW ITEM 

Chicken Waffle Sandwich 

Oven Baked Sweet Potato Wedges 

 

Friday, September 20 

Homemade Pepperoni Pizza OR **Plant-Based Crumbles 

Pizza 

Seasoned Peas 


